
Pa
ge

 R
E6

    
    

   T
hu

rs
da

y,
 D

ec
em

be
r 3

, 2
01

5 
- T

he
 IF

P 
- H

al
to

n 
H

ill
s 

- R
ea

l E
st

at
e 

Le
ad

er
 - 

w
w

w
.th

ei
fp

.c
a

Kiss Your Landlord Goodbye! When you buy this affordable legal duplex on a great lot! Live in one side , rent out the 
other, & let your tenant pay your mortgage!#50 offers 2 bdrms on upper level - kitchen, living rm & 3 pc bath on main 
level. #52 - spacious main level with living rm, dining rm, great workspace & storage in the kitchen - 3 good sized bdrms 
& 4 pc bath on 2nd level. Large fenced yard with tons of room. Bonus - separate gas & hydro meters. Great investment!  
$349,900.00                                                             Acton                                                     MLS#W3363862

53 Acre Hobby Farm!!  5 stall barn (35’ x 125’), driveshed, silo, detached garage, apple orchard & lots of room to grow 
your own veggies! Charming century stone home with ~ 3,039 sq.ft. of living space. Spacious & gracious home has 
large kitchen with skylights, 5 bdrms, Master with 5 pc ensuite & W/O to 3 season sunrm & finished lower level! 35 - 40 
acres of workable land. Second driveway offers lots of options. Great location, only minutes to Georgetown, Acton & Erin. 
$1,249,900.00                                                   Rural Halton                                                 MLS# W3327742

Let The Sunshine In!  Spacious sun-filled 3+1 bdrm, 2 
bath home located in central Georgetown for rent. Eat-in 
kitchen , hrdwd, crown moulding, 2nd bdrm has W/O to 
deck & fully fenced yard! Basement with 4th bdrm & bath! 
$2000.00/month+utlities               MLS#W3346636      

For Lease

Sold 
Romantics Wanted!! To appreciate the 144 years of 
living that has given this 3+ bdrm, 2 bath,  known as the 
“Willsie-Kennedy House” built in1870 . Nicely situated 
on  90’x127’ mature lot. Close walk to GO station & parks!  
$499,900.00          Georgetown        MLS#W3353355

Simply... one of the best deals in Georgetown for a 
detached home! Awesome 3 bdrm, 2 bath 4 level backsplit 
on a huge 56’ x 144’ mature lot! Ideal location, walk to 
schools, shops & GO. This is a must see & won’t last long! 
$424,900.00       Georgetown           MLS#W3362085

Sold 
Even Little Legs  can walk to school from this 3 bedroom, 
2.5 bath home with finished basement that been updated 
over the past few years. Gorgeous eat-in kitchen overlooks 
the living & dining rooms. Close walk to parks & amenities.
$549,900.00           Georgetown       MLS#W3353250

Sold Sold 
Go Buy Furniture!  With almost 2800 sq.ft. this 4 bdrm, 
3.5 bathroom home is going to need a lot of it. Sun-filled 
home on a great lot & street, close to schools, rec centre, 
park & more! Located in a very desirable neighbourhood!
$624,900.00          Georgetown        MLS#W3363774


